
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 714 574 70 70

2 Durham 618 508 50 60

3 Northumberland 431 371 60 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 52 Scott Quinn Tyne & Wear 146 50 50 46
2 51 Osemudiane Dawodu Tyne & Wear 144 48 46 50

3= 53 Carl Dietrich Tyne & Wear 142 44 50 48
3= 55 Callum Simpson Tyne & Wear 142 50 48 44
5= 39 Joe Severs Durham 138 42 46 50
5= 54 Jonah McIntyre Tyne & Wear 138 48 44 46
7 56 Sean Turland Tyne & Wear 136 46 48 42
8 38 Oskar Maata Durham 131 46 41 44
9 45 Robbie Hewitt Northumberland 130 38 44 48

10 46 Euan Jones Northumberland 125 44 41 40
11 43 Greg Venyo Durham 122 40 42 40
12 40 Miles Boyce Durham 117 41 38 38

13= 42 Robert Temperley Durham 116 38 40 38
13= 47 Dan Partington Northumberland 116 36 38 42
15 37 Sean Haycock Durham 113 41 36 36



Team Results Durham (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 714 574 70 70

2 Durham 618 508 50 60

3 Northumberland 431 371 60 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Sean Haycock 4LR 56.7 56.7 5= 41
37 Sean Haycock S 0.00 5.49 5.39 5.49 8 36
37 Sean Haycock SLJ 1.70 1.74 1.55 1.74 8 36
38 Oskar Maata 2LR 24.0 24.0 3 46
38 Oskar Maata SB 70 70 5= 41
38 Oskar Maata SLJ 2.12 0.00 2.25 2.25 4 44
39 Joe Severs 2LR 24.6 24.6 5 42
39 Joe Severs SB 74 74 3 46
39 Joe Severs STJ 7.20 7.18 7.62 7.62 1 50
40 Miles Boyce 4LR 56.7 56.7 5= 41
40 Miles Boyce SB 63 63 7 38
40 Miles Boyce SLJ 1.83 1.86 1.94 1.94 7 38
42 Robert Temperley 4LR 57.1 57.1 7 38
42 Robert Temperley S 6.28 5.40 5.94 6.28 6 40
42 Robert Temperley STJ 5.59 5.60 5.75 5.75 7 38
43 Greg Venyo 2LR 24.8 24.8 6 40
43 Greg Venyo S 7.42 6.67 7.25 7.42 5 42
43 Greg Venyo STJ 6.22 6.30 6.18 6.30 6 40



Team Results Northumberland (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 714 574 70 70

2 Durham 618 508 50 60

3 Northumberland 431 371 60 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
45 Robbie Hewitt 2LR 25.0 25.0 7 38
45 Robbie Hewitt S 8.74 8.55 7.99 8.74 4 44
45 Robbie Hewitt STJ 7.23 7.00 7.05 7.23 2 48
46 Euan Jones 4LR 53.9 53.9 4 44
46 Euan Jones SB 70 70 5= 41
46 Euan Jones SLJ 1.94 1.96 1.93 1.96 6 40
47 Dan Partington 2LR 27.4 27.4 8 36
47 Dan Partington S 0.00 6.06 5.60 6.06 7 38
47 Dan Partington SLJ 1.95 1.94 1.98 1.98 5 42



Team Results Tyne & Wear (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 714 574 70 70

2 Durham 618 508 50 60

3 Northumberland 431 371 60 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
51 Osemudiane Dawodu 2LR 23.6 23.6 2 48
51 Osemudiane Dawodu S 7.93 9.35 9.37 9.37 3 46
51 Osemudiane Dawodu SLJ 2.62 2.67 2.42 2.67 1 50
52 Scott Quinn 2LR 23.5 23.5 1 50
52 Scott Quinn SB 82 82 1 50
52 Scott Quinn SLJ 2.34 2.35 2.33 2.35 3 46
53 Carl Dietrich 2LR 24.2 24.2 4 44
53 Carl Dietrich S 12.47 13.09 12.53 13.09 1 50
53 Carl Dietrich SLJ 2.66 0.00 2.53 2.66 2 48
54 Jonah McIntyre 4LR 52.2 52.2 2 48
54 Jonah McIntyre SB 71 71 4 44
54 Jonah McIntyre STJ 7.20 7.06 7.16 7.20 3 46
55 Callum Simpson 4LR 51.2 51.2 1 50
55 Callum Simpson S 8.49 8.85 9.47 9.47 2 48
55 Callum Simpson STJ 6.68 6.98 7.16 7.16 4 44
56 Sean Turland 4LR 53.1 53.1 3 46
56 Sean Turland SB 78 78 2 48
56 Sean Turland STJ 6.82 6.30 6.48 6.82 5 42



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear green 52 Scott Quinn 23.5 50
2 Tyne & Wear green 51 Osemudiane Dawodu 23.6 48
3 Durham orange 38 Oskar Maata 24.0 46
4 Tyne & Wear green 53 Carl Dietrich 24.2 44
5 Durham orange 39 Joe Severs 24.6 42
6 Durham orange 43 Greg Venyo 24.8 40
7 Northumberland red 45 Robbie Hewitt 25.0 38
8 Northumberland red 47 Dan Partington 27.4 36



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear green 55 Callum Simpson 51.2 50
2 Tyne & Wear green 54 Jonah McIntyre 52.2 48
3 Tyne & Wear green 56 Sean Turland 53.1 46
4 Northumberland red 46 Euan Jones 53.9 44

5= Durham orange 37 Sean Haycock 56.7 41
5= Durham orange 40 Miles Boyce 56.7 41
7 Durham orange 42 Robert Temperley 57.1 38



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Tyne & Wear green 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 70.0
2 01 Northumberland red 1:49.4 0.0 1:49.4 60.0
3 03 Durham orange 1:53.0 0.0 1:53.0 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Tyne & Wear green 1:35.7 0.0 1:35.7 70.0
2 03 Durham orange 1:39.9 0.0 1:39.9 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear green 53 Carl Dietrich 13.09 50
2 Tyne & Wear green 55 Callum Simpson 9.47 48
3 Tyne & Wear green 51 Osemudiane Dawodu 9.37 46
4 Northumberland red 45 Robbie Hewitt 8.74 44
5 Durham orange 43 Greg Venyo 7.42 42
6 Durham orange 42 Robert Temperley 6.28 40
7 Northumberland red 47 Dan Partington 6.06 38
8 Durham orange 37 Sean Haycock 5.49 36



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Tyne & Wear green 52 Scott Quinn 82 50
2 Tyne & Wear green 56 Sean Turland 78 48
3 Durham orange 39 Joe Severs 74 46
4 Tyne & Wear green 54 Jonah McIntyre 71 44

5= Northumberland red 46 Euan Jones 70 41
5= Durham orange 38 Oskar Maata 70 41
7 Durham orange 40 Miles Boyce 63 38



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear green 51 Osemudiane Dawodu 2.67 50
2 Tyne & Wear green 53 Carl Dietrich 2.66 48
3 Tyne & Wear green 52 Scott Quinn 2.35 46
4 Durham orange 38 Oskar Maata 2.25 44
5 Northumberland red 47 Dan Partington 1.98 42
6 Northumberland red 46 Euan Jones 1.96 40
7 Durham orange 40 Miles Boyce 1.94 38
8 Durham orange 37 Sean Haycock 1.74 36



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 9 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham orange 39 Joe Severs 7.62 50
2 Northumberland red 45 Robbie Hewitt 7.23 48
3 Tyne & Wear green 54 Jonah McIntyre 7.20 46
4 Tyne & Wear green 55 Callum Simpson 7.16 44
5 Tyne & Wear green 56 Sean Turland 6.82 42
6 Durham orange 43 Greg Venyo 6.30 40
7 Durham orange 42 Robert Temperley 5.75 38
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